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Conversion kit

hard plastic case
longer barrel (4.52 in.)
compensator

recoil spring guide

List of selling points:

A5 fits the hand naturally (18°)
and is perfectly balanced for instinctive
shooting

high capacity magazines available

for law enforcements
............ d es|gnedforshooterSW|thsmaIIhands Supp||edW|th
hard plastic case
...................................................................................... extra mag

patented decocking lever and automatic

LUAUL cleaning kit
firing pin lock

simple, quick takedown facilitates
pistols maintenance

conversion kit (long barrel and comp.)
for IPSC-Shooters

ambidextrous levers on wish




specification

Caliber

Length overall

Length overall (IPSC Model)
Height overall

Width

Barrel length

Barrel length (IPSC Model)
Weight empty

Weight empty (Light alloy frame)
Magazine capacity
Operation

Trigger pull DA

Trigger pull SA

Mode of operation

Locking system

45 or 400 COR-BON

179mm
199mm
135mm
32mm
95mm
115mm
1100 g
830¢
10
short recoil
3.9kg
1.6kg
DA or DAO
dropping bharrel

7.04in.
1.83in.
5.31in.
1.25in.
3.75in.
4.52in.
31.10z.
2350z




ASAl's company policy is — high quality
pistols with a swiss tradition of excellence.

ASAI semiautomatic pistols are develop-
ped, designed and built to satisfy all
needs of the law enforcements, military
and private customers.

Machined and assamblied in Switzer-
land. Our onePRO®series are guarantee
for quality, safety and accuracy.
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The ASAI company
is based in Solothurn,
an old Swiss city
with long tradition in
weapon and watch
ASAI'AG history. The first
postfach swiss ammunition
ch-5430 wettingen 1 factory was founded
in Solothurn during
telefon +41136 427 33 33 the 15th century.
telefax +41 56 427 33 42

asai@bluewin.ch
www.asai-ag.ch

Advanced Small Arms Industries
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